Fork Lift Truck - Gas
JUNGHEINRICH TFG 55/ZZ-5300
Sorry the machine has been sold already!
stock-no.: 1300211
type of machine: Fork Lift Truck - Gas
make: JUNGHEINRICH
type: TFG 55/ZZ-5300
year of
manufacture:
1999
type of control: conventional
country of origin: Germany
storage location: Leipzig 1
delivery time: immediately
freight basis: Ex location -free loading
price: on request
technical details
weight max.: 5,5 t
Lifting height: 5300 mm
fork length: 1200 mm
Number of working hours: 5360 h
total power requirement: ca.67 kW
weight of the machine ca.: 7,2 t
dimensions of the machine ca.: L:4,3 x B:1,45 x H:3,4 m
additional information
Front Forklift Truck
Two fold, double stroke -lift frame
Overall height: 3400
Fork carriage length: 1450mm
Burning motor: 4.3. 6V
With free lift = 1800mm
incl. 3. Hydraulic circuit
Load center distance: 600mm
Forklift is checked out thoroughly and ready to start
additional 2 hydr. control circuits, preparation for auxiliary equipment
Manuals from a follow up model available
i.D.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig
Tel:
Fax:
+49 (0341) - 52 04 60
+49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7
Mail:
Web: